
2020027 Gauteng North ProKennex Mini 1
BS 14 Blue

1

2

TSA061069

TSA071992

GC Yusuf DASOO

Imrich VIVIERS 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA072225

TSA061510

GE Reghardt ROSSOUW 

Michael FEIERTAG 6-3, 1-6, 10-6

5

6

TSA061781

TSA061039

GC

GN

Hadrian DIVITO

Joshua OOSTHUIZEN 2-6, 6-2, 10-5

7

8

TSA072191

TSA062043

GN

GC

Fayyaad  OMAR

Anshuman DAS 6-1, 6-3

Imrich VIVIERS

Michael FEIERTAG

6-3, 6-4

Joshua OOSTHUIZEN 

Fayyaad  OMAR

6-4, 6-3

Michael FEIERTAG

Joshua OOSTHUIZEN 

6-1, 6-1

Joshua OOSTHUIZEN 

Imrich VIVIERS

Fayyaad  OMAR 6-1, 6-0

Fayyaad  OMAR

Yusuf DASOO

Reghardt ROSSOUW Walkover

Hadrian DIVITO

Anshuman DAS 6-7, 6-3, 10-4

Reghardt ROSSOUW 

Anshuman DAS

6-1, 6-0

Anshuman DAS

D1

BYE

Hadrian DIVITO

Hadrian DIVITO
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